## **BOWMAN THEATER BUSINESS ADVERTISEMENT**

## 28 North Main Street, Bowman, North Dakota 58623

Bowman Family Entertainment DBA: Bowman Theater PO Box 114 EIN: 33-1088124 Bowman, ND 58623

Hello local businesses!

We are looking for our 2024 featured sponsors! We are offering pre-show advertising on the big screen for a half hour or more before each showing of every film all year long. This is a great way to promote your business and also help keep the doors of your local theater open. Bowman Theater is a 501(c)(3) and relies on community support to continue serving the tri-state area.

The price for this advertising opportunity is \$500.00 for the entire year.

You can share with us any logos, pictures, or videos you would like included in your ad. We will put together ads in an eye-catching way.

We can not do what we do without you. The continued support is very appreciated.

Feel free to reach out with any questions you may have.

Kady Walker President 605-646-5433 bowmantheater@gmail.com

## Bowman Theater Feature Sponsor Form

Please remove and return this portion with payment to Bowman Theater during show time, mail to Box 114 Bowman, ND 58623, or email to bowmantheater@gmail.com. We currently accept cash, check, card, or Venmo payments.

Business Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Contact Name/Info: \_\_\_\_\_

Thank you for your support!